GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560
Part Number:
Material: UL94-VO products
Color: Black standard (custom colors available)
Features: Designed for maximizing
 airflow and reducing guard
 generated noise.
SC120-P40 (Thru-hole Plastic)
4.72 in.
120mm
4.13 in.
104.8mm
.10 in.
2.5mm